BLOCK MAX SERIES
LED LIGHTING FOR HARSH AND HAZARDOUS AREAS
FLOOD & HIGHBAY
Reliable. Durable. Efficient.
7,000 to 30,000 lumen models
1
BLOCK MAX SERIES
ABOUT RED SKY LIGHTING

5
BLOCK MAX SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
EXAMPLE: BLX-7L-100-277-57K-120-X1-CG-GRY-SYK-EM01-M20
BLX
PRODUCT
SERIES
VOLTAGE
100  -  277
100-277V AC
LENS
CG  -  Clear Glass
DG  -  Diffuse Glass ***
MOUNTING
SYK -  Straight Yoke**
AYK -  Angled Yoke**
CABLE ENTRIES
M20 -  4×M20
M25 -  4×M25
COLOR
GRY  -  Grey
RATING
X1 - Zone 1, 21
BEAM
30 - 30°
60 - 60°
90 - 90°
120 - 120°***
LUMEN LEVEL
7L - 7,000Lm
15L - 15,000Lm
20L - 20,000Lm
25L - 25,000Lm
30L - 30,000Lm
CCT
57K - 5700K
4K - 4000K
3K - 3000K
BATTERY
Blank - non-emergency
EM01 - emergency 01*
EM02 - emergency 02*
* EM only available for 7L and 15L, EM01 indicates 5000Lm@90mins, EM02 indicates 2500Lm@180mins.
** Factory pre-installed, no need to order YOKE separately.
*** Diffuse Glass is available only for 7L and 15L, and exclusively with a 120°.
6
BLOCK MAX SERIES
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
Straight Yoke
BLK-S YOKE BLK-A YOKE
Angled Yoke
STAN01
Stanchion
* Requires a Straight Yoke
OTHER ACCESSORIES
SFCB01 MDX-VISOMDX-SWG
Straight Yoke          BLX–S YOKE          Straight YOKE, 0-90° adjustable, SUS304 powder coated, RAL7037       310010136
Angled Yoke           BLX–A YOKE       45°Angled YOKE, 0-90° adjustable, SUS304 powder coated, RAL7037      310010137
  Stanchion                  STAN01*                                                                                                                                         309050300
Mounting Method             PN                                                             Description                                                    MPN Code
MDX–SWG                                                          Wire Guard for glass lens                                                                 309050360
  SFCB01                                            3ft Safety Cable Kit, SUS304                                                  106060018
MDX–VISO                                   Visor, AL6061 powder coated, RAL7037                                                  309050359
   DPY02                                       Crane Damper Bracket SUS304, Fixed with M12 bolts                                        309050367
PN                                                                        Description                                                                      MPN Code
Slip–Fit Stanchion Mount Kit for Φ2” (2 3/8” OD, 60mm OD) Poles
Non-threaded, SUS304 powder coated, RAL7037
DPY02
7
BLOCK MAX SERIES
REPLACEMENT PARTS (ORDERED SEPARATELY)
Part Number                                                           Description                                                      MPN Code